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Division 2 Table

Team - Division 2
AYLESFORD ASSASSINS
FAVERSHAM LIONS
WESTERHAM WOLVES
HERNE BAY HERONS
RAINHAM

GRAVESEND

LARKFIELD SPITFIRES
ASHFORD at SELINDGE
SITTINGBOURNE SPARTANS
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SF
36
36
33
30
30
27
24
24
16

SA
20
20
23
26
26
37
32
32
40

LF
178
171
173
163
155
163
147
146
126

LA
130
130
143
148
154
197
164
172
182

100's
466
409
369
375
386
397
391
386
345

180's
16
14
14
28
17
18
17

8
22

T/AVE
22.69
22.05
21.71
22.31
21.73
21.11
21.57
20.70
20.66

Points
41
41
37
33
32
28
26
26
16



